



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1589/2023**
N.P. SATI AND ANRPetitioner

Through:

versus

NEERAJ MITTAL AND ANRRespondent
Through: **Mr.Rajesh Gogna and Ms.Priya Singh, Advocates**

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

% **ORDER**
21.03.2025

There are 136 matters listed today.

It is already 5:00 pm.

This matter could not be taken up today.

List on 01.08.2025.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MARCH 21, 2025/RK